
                            North Star Athletic Conference Championships
                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Viterbo University
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          November 3, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7187  Richard Marcoux               Sr  Bellevue                       25:57.1  5:14 
      2    2  406  Caleb Sarsland                Fr  Dickinson St.                  26:06.8  5:16 
      3    3 5306  Connor Birdsong               Sr  Viterbo                        26:06.8  5:16 
      4    4 7214  Taylor Myers                  Jr  Dakota State                   26:21.6  5:19 
      5    5  398  Fynn Krenz                    Fr  Dickinson St.                  26:34.7  5:21 
      6    6 7204  Cody Farland                  Jr  Dakota State                   26:45.6  5:23 
      7    7  642  Will Flowers                  Sr  Dickinson St.                  26:50.5  5:24 
      8    8 3134  Evan Slominski                Sr  Dakota State                   26:53.6  5:25 
      9    9  650  Cole Jensen                   Jr  Dickinson St.                  26:55.1  5:25 
     10   10 7201  Martin Bailey                 Jr  Dakota State                   27:12.5  5:29 
     11   11 7206  Daniel Green                  Sr  Dakota State                   27:15.6  5:30 
     12   12 7205  Harrison Greathouse           Fr  Dakota State                   27:20.1  5:30 
     13   13 7186  Collin Kotz                   Jr  Bellevue                       27:34.7  5:33 
     14   14 7211  Curtis Johnson                So  Dakota State                   27:38.8  5:34 
     15   15  538  Logan Ackman                  Fr  Dickinson St.                  27:43.3  5:35 
     16   16  402  Griffin Obrigewitch           Jr  Dickinson St.                  27:53.7  5:37 
     17   17  847  Rigo Garcia                   Jr  Valley City State              27:59.2  5:38 
     18         1  Tyler Nicke                   Fr  Dakota State                   28:30.3  5:45 
     19   18 9975  Ben Fleuchaus                 Sr  Viterbo                        28:38.8  5:46 
     20      3135  Jonah Thiele                  Fr  Dakota State                   28:44.0  5:47 
     21      7200  Evan Armstrong                Fr  Dakota State                   28:54.4  5:49 
     22      3132  Blake Schmiedt                So  Dakota State                   29:03.2  5:51 
     23   19 9991  Andrew Huber                  Sr  Waldorf                        29:11.9  5:53 
     24      7202  Dalton Brouwer                Jr  Dakota State                   29:15.9  5:54 
     25   20 9973  Garrett Eick                  So  Viterbo                        29:21.8  5:55 
     26      3137  Joshua Tucker                 Fr  Dakota State                   29:22.7  5:55 
     27   21  548  Tyrel Ackman                  Jr  Dickinson St.                  29:29.4  5:56 
     28   22  844  Mason Brehmer                 Fr  Valley City State              29:32.3  5:57 
     29      7209  Reese Henrie                  So  Dakota State                   29:33.4  5:57 
     30      7212  Joshua Krull                  Sr  Dakota State                   29:38.7  5:58 
     31   23 7185  Saba Khvichava                Sr  Bellevue                       29:52.0  6:01 
     32      7208  Lane Henrichs                 Fr  Dakota State                   29:58.3  6:02 
     33       582  Garin Andersen                So  Dickinson St.                  30:02.0  6:03 
     34   24 7188  Edrei Murillo                 Sr  Bellevue                       30:30.7  6:09 
     35      3115  Roger Oliete Tejedor          So  Dakota State                   30:40.1  6:11 
     36   25 7190  Robert Siford                 Fr  Bellevue                       30:40.6  6:11 
     37   26 7189  Enoc Ortega                   Fr  Bellevue                       30:58.3  6:14 
     38   27  845  Isaac Eichhorst               So  Valley City State              30:58.4  6:14 
     39   28  848  Garet Hoke                    Jr  Valley City State              31:06.6  6:16 
     40   29 9981  Andrew Kaja                   So  Viterbo                        31:33.1  6:21 
     41      7213  Grayson Madsen                Fr  Dakota State                   31:39.9  6:23 
     42       653  Justin Kathrein               Fr  Dickinson St.                  31:47.6  6:24 
     43       401  Austin Lehman                 Jr  Dickinson St.                  31:55.9  6:26 
     44   30  852  Jaxsyn Olson                  So  Valley City State              32:10.2  6:29 
     45      7207  Lucas Harr                    So  Dakota State                   32:30.4  6:33 
     46      7199  Kaiden Akey                   Fr  Dakota State                   32:32.0  6:33 
     47   31 9974  Bryce Ertman                  So  Viterbo                        32:38.7  6:35 
     48      3120  Zachary Possin                Fr  Dakota State                   32:56.0  6:38 
     49   32 9997  Connor Sopko                  Fr  Waldorf                        33:10.7  6:41 
     50      7203  Hunter Dimick                 Fr  Dakota State                   33:20.8  6:43 
     51   33 9996  Nolan Reynolds                So  Waldorf                        34:15.1  6:54 
     52   34 9990  Brunelson Dominique           So  Waldorf                        36:34.1  7:22 
     53   35 9978  Tanner Groshek                Jr  Viterbo                        37:15.3  7:30 
     54   36 9989  Robert Beal                   Fr  Waldorf                        39:43.5  8:00 
     55   37 2238  Jorge Olivo-Cabrera           Fr  Waldorf                        40:29.2  8:09 
             7191  Kaleb Wooten                  Jr  Bellevue                                     
             7210  Dylan Hilger                  So  Dakota State                                 
             3130  Florian Schiemer              Fr  Dakota State                                 
             3110  Piper Perez                   Jr  Dickinson St.                                
             9984  Ryan Warren                   Jr  Viterbo                                      
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                                       Weather: Cloudy, 48° F
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                                     **** Mens' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    38  Dickinson St.                              (26:50.1  134:10.4 1:36.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Caleb Sarsland            Fr 26:06.8
       2      5  Fynn Krenz                Fr 26:34.7
       3      7  Will Flowers              Sr 26:50.5
       4      9  Cole Jensen               Jr 26:55.1
       5     15  Logan Ackman              Fr 27:43.3
       6   ( 16) Griffin Obrigewitch       Jr 27:53.7
       7   ( 21) Tyrel Ackman              Jr 29:29.4

       2.    39  Dakota State                               (26:53.8  134:28.9 0:54.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Taylor Myers              Jr 26:21.6
       2      6  Cody Farland              Jr 26:45.6
       3      8  Evan Slominski            Sr 26:53.6
       4     10  Martin Bailey             Jr 27:12.5
       5     11  Daniel Green              Sr 27:15.6
       6   ( 12) Harrison Greathouse       Fr 27:20.1
       7   ( 14) Curtis Johnson            So 27:38.8

       3.    86  Bellevue                                   (28:55.1  144:35.1 4:43.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Richard Marcoux           Sr 25:57.1
       2     13  Collin Kotz               Jr 27:34.7
       3     23  Saba Khvichava            Sr 29:52.0
       4     24  Edrei Murillo             Sr 30:30.7
       5     25  Robert Siford             Fr 30:40.6
       6   ( 26) Enoc Ortega               Fr 30:58.3

       4.   101  Viterbo                                    (29:39.9  148:19.2 6:31.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Connor Birdsong           Sr 26:06.8
       2     18  Ben Fleuchaus             Sr 28:38.8
       3     20  Garrett Eick              So 29:21.8
       4     29  Andrew Kaja               So 31:33.1
       5     31  Bryce Ertman              So 32:38.7
       6   ( 35) Tanner Groshek            Jr 37:15.3

       5.   124  Valley City State                          (30:21.4  151:46.7 4:11.0)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Rigo Garcia               Jr 27:59.2
       2     22  Mason Brehmer             Fr 29:32.3
       3     27  Isaac Eichhorst           So 30:58.4
       4     28  Garet Hoke                Jr 31:06.6
       5     30  Jaxsyn Olson              So 32:10.2

       6.   154  Waldorf                                    (34:35.1  172:55.310:31.6)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Andrew Huber              Sr 29:11.9
       2     32  Connor Sopko              Fr 33:10.7
       3     33  Nolan Reynolds            So 34:15.1
       4     34  Brunelson Dominique       So 36:34.1
       5     36  Robert Beal               Fr 39:43.5
       6   ( 37) Jorge Olivo-Cabrera       Fr 40:29.2


